Rule 4 34-CVL

(a) Insert fult name of
company

(b) Insert full name(s)
and address(es)

(c) Insert date

Presenter’s name,
address and reference

(if any)

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20

Statement of Company’s S ® 9 5/ 9 9

Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number
01970244

Name of Company

(a) XENOVA LIMITED

IWe (b) Liam Alexander Short and Joseph Gordon Maurice Sadler
Elwell Watchorn & Saxton LLP
First Floor, 1 East Poultry Avenue, London EC1A 9PT

the Liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the
Company’s affairs as at (¢) 15 Apnl 2014

L

Signed . " Date |7-l -201%
o For Ofﬁcml use
Liquidatio tion Post Room

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34 - CVL Form 4.19

Statement of affairs
Name of company Company number
XENOVA LIMITED 01970244

Statement as to the affairs of
{a) Insert name and
address of registered XENOVA LIMITED
office of the company of 4th Floor
Reading Bridge House
George Street
Reading
Berkshire RG1 8LS

on the 15 April 2014, the date that the company went into liquidation
(b) Insert date

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of
the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 15 Apri} 2014 the date that the company went
into liquidation

Full name John Charles Mayo

Signed

Weae
RN

Dated 15 April 2014



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Assets Subject to Specific Charge

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge

Less Amounts Owing to The Master Fellows and Scholars of the College of the
Holy and Undivided Trimity Within the Town and Umiversity of Cambridge of King

Henry the Eighth's Foundation
Intellectual Property

Less Amounts Owing to Bank of New York Mellon

Assets Subject to Floating Charge

Assets not Subject to Charge
Cash mn Client Account

Available to preferential creditors

Signature

S

/ﬁ“\}\m“ﬂ"

Date

Book Value Estimated to
Realise

£ £

0 0

1,450,000 0
(239,125,931) (239,125,931)

(237,675,931)

(239,125,931)

21,080 21,080
21,080 21,080
Moo




Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Realise

£ £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 21,080
Liabilities
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 21,080
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 21,080
Floating Charge Claims 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 21,080
Unsecured non-preferential claims
Deficiency i Fixed Charge (b/d) (239,125,931)
Trade and Expense Creditors (8,519)
Contingent Creditor Claims (N
(239,134,451)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (239,113,371)
Share Capital
Ordnary (29,664,923)
(29,664,923)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members {268,778,294)

]

i ,
T \lp\fut?‘o bae 15y

Signature

A
1 Y
. -




o d

ALINTYL
J0O SYVIOHIS ANV SMOTTH] dILSVIN

uonepuno | s1Iy3rg ai) L1uay
Fury Jo 23puquie) Jo ANSISAIUN PUB UMO

dH.L A9 ddNdd0 LNNOOOV LISOddd OLI ZdD oy unpi Anuil, papiatpuy) pue K[oH ayy jo
000 600Z/10/L0 ¥V NIAWIL OL AWLL WOYd WNS dHL | 00 0 adpuquie)y a3s[jo) i) 3321100 Y1 JO SIB[OYDG pUL SMOf[3,] JASEIN Y],
9¢001 AN
AIOA MIN ._OO_h,— iLy Jfﬁn—
uedig suQ ‘Yinug [00MIW Ad
000 001 ‘Ja942S A\ H2qOy TN 9/D 02Unyd BUuLIRYJ 21)[3)) JO SI0ISIAU] JOP[OY3ION
10Z$L sexa], se[[ed ‘00L
000 001 NG “UnNo) JUdISAY) 00T puny sat§aeng yipa1Dd wodxaN
AdL PHA u01s3wAI] peoy
000 €9 €158 UBJIIADIAL “3SNOH MEIIYM panun- (MN) Urejuno uod|
OPTSL Sexa), d1
90 0 001 ma:wﬂ nﬁmO,M— _QDZ. CereEl D\U I3)SEN sI1dupHeJ —E_QNU uoneIoysay ._Oﬁ_.:m__._w_z
OPTSL Sexd]
000 001 sej[e( ‘peoy |2oN SSHEl d’1 siduLed 9104s)j () 1opesnI) pueydiy
OPZEL Sexa]
000 001 se|[eq ‘peoy [9ON SSPE] 07D d1 puny Jajsely sa18oeng ypai) puelydiy
OtZSL sexa]
000 001 SE|[e(] ‘PeOY |9ON SSHET 0/D papwry O ssnunpoddo ppai) pueysiy
AH.L dHANN
. HAAHOSLVHM LNNODDV ANV NO
- TIDYVHD HL OL ANVdWQOD 3HL WOdd VS p1d uopuo azenbg
01 1£6°6T1'6ET LOOZ/T0/0T ANA FNO0DFL OL YO ANA SAINOW 1TV | 01 1€6°SZ1°6€T BpEUER)) 3UQ) 100[ Q0P UO[[S[A] 10 A MaN JO Juegq
- udAIZ
¥ Aandas LS T 199p
Joanea arkq P13y AyInads Lue jo spejaq | Jo yunowy (apoaysod Iim) ssaappy JURIIR]D 10 J10}IPIID JO BN

uoissassod s Aueduios sy ut Auadozd 1940 o1l Jo uonusial FulWIe]D SI0NPAL PUR S321A19S Jo spood Jo A|ddns
atp Jo aoueape ul pied sjunowe unUIE[d SIBWOISNY puUE SHUAWD3ITE afes [euonIpuos 10 Fuises| [Peyd ‘sseyamd-3Jiy J5pun SI0PII> AUR AJIJUSPI PUE SIOJIPID [[€ 3pA[dUl 1SN no A F LON

AILINIT VAONAX - SHOLIAAYD ANVAIWOD 8




